UNOFFICIAL COP¥sédis,,, .

2E5870030 52 001 19970922 09308144
Cook County Secorder R

Recording Pegnested by:
OLD REPUNLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

A
é\d{v( Instrumeant #93.6065467

%J,U\\

\\ hen Recorded Maid to;

QLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
3480 WEST MARKET STREET, SUITL 108

FAIRLAWN, O 44333

Re:GREEN
Loan i:590086] 74

Modification of Deed of Frusi
Bulloon Lows Modification
Index as Modification of Deed of Trusi
{Pursuant to the Terms of the Balloon
Note Addendum and Balloon Rider)




UNOFFICIAL COP¥5e415,,

Investor Loan #570062705
Jervicer Loan #59G0861°M

AFTER RECORDING PLEASY RETURN TO:
PNC MORTGACE CORp,

% SPECIAL LOAN DEPT.- fris Trodway
PO, BOX 8104

VERNON HILLS, 1L 6006]

BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION

(Pursunnt to the Terms of the Balloon
Note Addendans sad Baftoon Rides)

TWO ORIGINAL BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATIONS:
MUST BE EXECUTED BY THE BORROWER;
ONE ORIGINAL IS TO BE FILED WITH THE BALLOUGN NOTE AND
ORE ORIGINAL IS TO BE RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS WHERE THE
SECURITY INSTRUMENT IS RECORDED

This Balloon Lonn Moditlentan ("Modiflention”), entered into as of the Sth day of Angust, 1997, effective
as of (ho (st duy September, 1997, bxveen J Donnls Oreon, And Marly Jose Green, (*Borrower*) and PNC
Mortgage Corp. of America, FKA Senrs Mongage Corporation, (“Lender™), nmends and supplements (1) the
Mortgnge, Deed of Trust or Deed 1o Secuzy Debt (the "Scourity Instrumen™), dated August 31, 1992, seouring
the original principal sum of U5, $161,000.0%, and recorded us Document No, 92664467, of the Officlal
~ Records of Cook County: und (2) the Bullooit Note bearing the same dute s, and seeurcg by, the Security
Instrument (the “Note”) shieh cavers the real an¢ personal propeny deseribed in thie Seeurity lnstrument and
etlned i the Security Instrument as the *Properyiocuted at 1416 Lincoln Avenve, Schaumburg, 1L
60193, the real property deseribed being set furth as forlovs:

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL BUSCRIPTION

Tu evidenco the clection by the Borrower of the Conditional Right 1o Relinanee as provided in the Balloon
Note Addendum and Bulloon Rider nnd 1o modily the terms of the Note aidSecurity lnstrument in accordnnce
with such election, Borrower nid Lender ngree as follows (notwithstanding wpztiving fo contrary contaltiad in
{le Note or Security Instrument):

L. The Borroswer is the owner and oveupant of the Property.,

3. As of September 01, 1997, the nmount payable wister the Note and Security Wostramen (the “Unpitist
Principal Bakimee") is U8, 132, 10160,

3. The Borrower promises to pay the Unpaid Principa) Balanee, plus interest, 10 the order of the Lender,
literest will be charged on the Unpaid Prioeipal Baknes ot yearly tate of 8.123%, beghnning September 01,
1997, The Borrower promisey o make monthly payments priveipal and isterest of U.S, $1,186.87, beginning
on the Ist duy of Qetaber, 1997, und continulng thereafier on the same day of eieh succeeding month unti)
principnl and interest are paid fn il Fon September 01, 2022 (the "Modified Maturlty Dite"), the Borrower
stifl owes amounts under the Note and the Seeurlty Instniment, as amended by 1his Modifiention, the Rorrower
will pay these wmouats B fult on the Modifled Muturity Date.

The Borrower sill wake such payments at 78 N, Falrway Drive, Vernon Hills, 1L 60061 or nt such other
place as the Lender may require,

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION-Single Pawity-Freddia Mav UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form 32903 (12/95)




UNOFFICIAL COP%%418., ..

d. The Borrower witl comply with atl other covenants, ngreemetits, and requirements of the Note and the
Security Instrument, including without fimitation, the Borrower's covenants tnd agreements to make all
payments of tuxes, insurance premiums, assessments, Escrow items, impounds, and alf other payments that the
Borrower is obligated to make under {he Sccurity Instrument, howeves, all the ternis and provisions of the
Batloon Note Addendum and Batloon Rider are forever ¢anceled, null and vold, »s of the materity date of the
Note,

5. Nothing in this Modificatton shatl be understood or construed to be a satisfiction or relense in whole or
i part of the Note und Security Instrament,  Except as otherwise specifically provided in ibis Modification,
the Note and Security Instrument will remain unchanged and in full effect, and the Borrower and Lender will
be bound by, and comply with, &l of the terms andd provisions thereel, as nimended by this Modification.

{To be sigo<dt by alf borrowers, endorsers, guarnntors, surties, and other parties signing the Balloon Note.]

,__/J . . e (Senl)
JENNIS GREEN —Borrower

I (H!() \ﬂﬂ(() | Q’md)ﬂ (Seal)

'5“‘0!“!“--...._*

(Seal)

-Borrower

(Seal)

Lt S ) ¢ it et f e b e

~:Toirawer

D e nm——

w8

-

= Wilhess




UNOFFICIAL COPY?41&.., ..

tSpace Below This Line for Acknowledgment in Accordance with Laws of Jusisdietion)_____

STATEOFILLINOIS, )
COUNTY OF_JfAG L )

oo Mo Aler v kolor “,_m_ﬂﬂﬂg O AeEn = Mg Sug £ (e Ew
persenally appearee_befoye me

Kawlpn g Pirye
persorally known (o wie (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) 1o be the persou(s) whose
nawe(s? siare subseribed 1o the within bnstrument and acknowledged to me that he/shedthey executed the same
in hig/herrtheic authorized capacity(ies), and ihat by his/hee/their signulure(s) on the instrument the person(s),
or the entity wpan behalf of which the person(s) ncted, executed the instrument,

WITNESS my havaond official scal. DALABDDD D &AM
{  “OFFICIAL SEAL” )
Kevin J. Pitz

<) A | 4 Notary Public, State of flinels  p
/ . ,// 7 ' 4 My Commission Expires 5/16/98 ),
Signature —“‘*'K,_,.,// TEOYVYVYOUTOYeY

' / Vi / - ’ {notery seal)

/
v

ATTENTION NOTARY: Although the intormatlng veguested below is OPTIONAL, it could prevent
feaudulent attachment ot this ceviiflente to another document,

THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO Title of Document Type
THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT. plamver of Pages _ Date of Document_______
Sigrierts) Other Than Named Above L




4. Legal Description:Ul%OFFICIAL CQ:)Y

. LQTS 4, 5, AND 6 IN BLOCK 5 IN H.0, SHIVELY AND COMPANY'S

,. ROSELLE HIGHLAND, A SUBDIVISION OF SOUTH 1/2 oF NORTHWEST 1/4

' OF SBCTION 34, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST Of THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOR COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

. PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 07-34-105-016
- PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 07-34-~105-017
{ PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER; 07-34~105-018




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Lender: PNC Mortgage Corp. of America, FKA Sears Mortgage Corp.

By: (,r LD Q— ( .]d’}"mgﬂ

PeteE;J.-Carroll “Vice PSesi{lent

A
Y « (,‘

| ‘T:fv\\.. . .

Witness:

CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF tLLIMDIS

COUNTY OF LAKE COUNTY

I B { \
Onthis o dayol = a7 0y inthe year one thousand nine hundred and

ninety seven before me personally camé Peter I Carroll to me known, who being by me
duly sworn, did depose and say that he resides at PNC Ninrtgage Corp. FKA Sears
Mortgage Corp., 75 N. Fairway Drive, Vernon Hills, Hiinoig. 60361; that he is the Vice
Prosident of PNC Mortgage Corp. FKA Sears Morigage Corp., thw cecporation described

in, und which executed the above instrument: that ke knows the sea! of ssid carporation;

that the seal aftixed by order of the Board of Directors of said corporation and4bi e

signed his name thereto by like order. "OFRICIAL SIAL”

. . DLUBY 5. CANCLEY
My commission expires; NOTARY PULLIC, STATL OF RUNDIS
My Commission Expiros 03/08/98




